
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
99
26
83
41
14
71

5
73
15
22

7
27

2
24

6
34

3
28

Name
Stéphane CARON
Stephane AUBIN
Dany's CAMPEAU
Charles-David DUMONT
Marc DUMONT
Sylvain DENIS
Michael DION
Marcel TESSIER
Claude TETREAULT
Donald LAJOIE
Jean GRANDMONT
Mario GRENON
Manuel MARTIN
Guillaume DAOUST
Nicolas MICHAUD
Stéphane LEPAGE
Benoit NERON
Camille Jr PAQUIN

Hometown
LAVAL
BOISBRIAND
POINTE-CALUMET
DRUMMONDVILLE
DRUMMONDVILLE
ST-LEONARD-DE-PORTNEUF
SHERBROOKE
ST-CHARLES BOROMEE
NAPIERVILLE
CHATEAUGUAY
MERCIER
LAVAL-OUEST
NAPIERVILLE
BEAUHARNOIS
TERREBONNE
LAVAL-OUEST
LAVAL
LAC-A-LA-TORTUE

Nat/St
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Total Tm
13:01.382
13:08.238
13:08.345
13:08.604
13:13.702
13:15.304
13:18.286
13:13.469
13:18.520
13:18.634
13:05.937
13:05.986
13:17.723
13:18.114

6:52.555
5:55.437
6:46.016
1:05.890

Laps
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
20
16
16
3

Diff
-

+6.856
+6.963
+7.222

+12.320
+13.922
+16.904

1 Lap
+5.051
+5.165
2 Laps

+0.049
+11.786
+12.177
20 Laps
24 Laps

+50.579
37 Laps

Best Tm
19.142
19.185
19.173
19.293
19.222
19.202
19.380
19.566
20.080
19.729
20.060
20.057
20.110
20.202
19.788
19.643
20.488
19.786

In Lap
35
33
30
36
25
25
34
14
29
34
28
7

38
34
18
6

10
3

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+6.856

Avg. Speed

129.002

Best Lap Tm

19.142

Best Spd

131.648

Best Lap by

[99] Stéphane CARON

Whelen All American

LÉGENDES MODIFIEES

C1 - 40 Tours / 20:35-21:05

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

9/6/2008 08:35 PM
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